
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-282

Thu, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  Shushunova E.V.  A-210
Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Methods of Statistical Physics  Rogozkin D.B.  K-407
Mon, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Gubin S.A.  dep.4
Tue, 24 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Architecture of computer systems. Large data storage and analysis  Anikeev A.A.

 D-207
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elementary Particles Theory (Weak Interactions)  Martemyanov B.V.  ITEF
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical problems on numerical solutions of hyperbolic systems of equations.

Solving problems on Magnetic, Aero and hydrodynamics.  Shargatov V.A.  IHF_RAN
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physics of fast gasdynamic processes  Shargatov V.A.  IHF_RAN
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Continuum Mechanics  Sumskoy S.I.  D-207
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Numerical Methods in Gas Dynamics  Lugovskiy A.Y.  IPM RAN
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Molecular dynamics, Thermophysics and computational thermodynamics

 Gubin S.A.  D-207
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Methods of multiscale computer modeling  Gubin S.A.  D-207
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Shushunova E.V.  A-210
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elementary Particles Theory (Weak Interactions)  Martemyanov B.V.  ITEF
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical problems on numerical solutions of hyperbolic systems of equations.

Solving problems on Magnetic, Aero and hydrodynamics.  Shargatov V.A.  IHF_RAN
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Architecture of computer systems. Large data storage and analysis

 Anikeev A.A.  D-207
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Gubin S.A.  dep.4


